© Copyright 2018–2020 Xilinx
© Copyright 2018–2020 Xilinx
XA Zynq®-7000 SoC
Z-7010/7020/7030 Devices
XA Zynq UltraScale+™ MPSoC
ZU2/ZU3EG/ZU11EG
ZU4/ZU5EV/ZU7EV Devices
Page 2

FGG484 23 x 23 1.0 266 (0) 316 (0) 280 (0) 326 (0) 250 (2) 296 (4) 268 (4)
© Copyright 2018–2020 XilinxPage 11
Device Ordering Information
Important: Verify all data in this document with the device data sheets found at www.xilinx.comI =  Tj  from –40°C to +100°C ;  Q = Tj from –40°C to +125°C
Speed Grade
-2 = Mid
-3 = Highest
Xilinx
Automotive
Generation
XA 7 Z
Family
###
Value Index
-1
Speed Grade
-1 = Standard
FB
CL: Wire-bond (.8 mm)
FB: Flip-Chip (1 mm)
484
Package
Pin Count
Q
Temperature
Grade
(I, Q)
V
V: RoHS 6/6
G: RoHS 6/6
Xilinx
Automotive
Generation
XA 6 S
Family
###
Logic Cells
in 1K Units
-1 FG
CS: Wire-bond (.8 mm)
FT: Wire-bond (1mm)
FG: Wire-bond (1 mm)
484
Package
Pin Count
Q
Temperature
Grade
(I, Q)
G
G: RoHS 6/6
LX
LXT
Sub-families
LX: Logic
LXT: Logic + Transceivers
Processor
System
E: Dual RPU
Quad APU
Single GPU
Engine
Type
G: General
Purpose
V: Video
Xilinx
Automotive
Generation
XA ZU E G
Speed Grade
-1 = Standard
-1L = Low Power